ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax : (033) 2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

MINUTES OF IQAC MEETING HELD ON 22nd DECEMBER 2022

- ➤ The final AQAR report for the session 2021 2022 was presented to the College Authority in the presence of all IQAC members.
- ➤ It is thoroughly reviewed; critically analyzed and necessary inputs were incorporated.
- ➤ After necessary corrections, the AQAR 2021 2022 was approved by the College authority and the date of submission of AQAR 2021 2022 was finalized for 26th December, 2022 at the HEI portal.
- ➤ An Induction Programme for faculty members appointed since 2014 was proposed and the date of the said event was finalized on 12th January, 2023 at our Bhasa Campus.

MEMBERS PRESENT

SL. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	SL. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS
1.	Prof. Apurba Ray	10.	Dr. Dhiman Dutta
2.	Dr. Sriparna Datta Ray	11.	Dr. Reema Roy
3.	Dr. Sayani Mukhopadhyay	12.	Dr. Bidisha Maitra Sen
4.	Dr. Keya Ghosh	13.	Smt. Shramana Ray Barman
5.	Dr. Tathagata Ray Chaudhuri	14.	Dr. Bidisha Sarkar Datta
6.	Dr. Abhik Kundu	15.	Dr. Niladri Sekhar Karan
7.	Dr. Rina Kar Dutta	16.	Dr. Sajal Bhattacharya
8.	Dr. Priyadarshini Mallick	17.	Dr. Chandramalli Sengupta
9.	Sri Arnab Kumar Ghoshal	18.	Dr. Sraboni Roy

Souparina Datta Ray

DR. SRIPARNA DATTA RAY CO-ORDINATOR IQAC, ASUTOSH COLLEGE

ASUTOSH COLLEGE 92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA- 700 026

CO ORDINATOR

PROF APURBA RAY
VICE PRINCIPAL
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Vice-Principal

ASUTOSH COLLEGE KOLKATA-700 026